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14041 Face Plate Shuttered UK Style, Single

14042 Face Plate Shuttered UK Style, Dual

14044 Face Plate Shuttered UK Style, Quad

14440 Back Box for UK Style Face Plate

Cat6

01

Enterprise Solutions
COPPER SOLUTIONS

FACE PLATE

High Speed Gigabit Outdoor Rated Cables, C6

10300 High Speed 10G Ethernet U/UTP, 23 AWG, 500MHz, Class EA, LSZH Cable -C6A

10310 High Speed 10G Ethernet S/FTP, 23 AWG, 500MHz, Class EA, LSZH Cable -C6A

10330 High Speed 10G Ethernet F/UTP, 23 AWG, 500 MHz, Class EA LSZH Cable- C6A

10200 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP, 23 AWG, 250 MHz, Class E, LSZH Cable - C6

10202 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP, 23 AWG, 250 MHz, Class E, FRPVC Cable - C6

10002 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP, 24 AWG, 250 MHz, Class E, FRPVC Cable - C6

10200-0006 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP 250 MHz, Class E, Inner LSZH, Outer 
  FRPVC, Outdoor Cable, C6

10200-0026 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP 250 MHz, Class E, ECCS Tape Armored
  Inner LS2H, Outer PE, Outdoor Cable, C6

10200-0016 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP 250 MHz, Class E, GI Wire Armored,
  Inner LS2H, Outer FRPVC, Outdoor Cable, C6

COPPER CABLES

Cat6A

Cat6
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12319 Toolless Keystone Shielded Outlet, 180° C6A

12364 Toolless Keystone Unshielded Outlet 180° C6A, White

12366 Toolless Keystone Unshielded Outlet 180° C6A, Black

Cat6A

Cat6
Keystone Unshielded Outlet, 180° C6

12200       Blue

12203       Yellow

12204       White

12206       Black

RJ45 OUTLETS

COPPER SOLUTIONS



Cat6A

Cat6

High Speed 10 Gigabit 26AWG S/FTP Patch Cord Grey, LSZH, C6A

High Speed Gigabit 24AWG U/UTP Patch Cord, LSZH, C6

High Speed 10 Gigabit 24AWG U/UTP Patch Cord Grey, LSZH, C6A

23350-0100

23350-0200

1M

2M

3M

5M

1M

2M

3M

5M

23350-0300

23350-0500

20350-0100

20350-0200

20350-0300

20350-0500

1M

2M

3M

5M

Blue Green Yellow Grey Red

20200-0100

20200-0200

20200-0300

20200-0500

20210-0100

20210-0200

20210-0300

20210-0500

20230-0100

20230-0200

20230-0300

20230-0500

20250-0100

20250-0200

20250-0300

20250-0500

20220-0100

20220-0200

20220-0300

20220-0500

7M

10M

23350-0700

23350-1000

7M

10M

20350-0700

20350-1000
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Enterprise Solutions

COPPER PATCH CORD

11800 Copper Panel, Unshielded, 24 Port Unloaded, 1U, Wire Manager 
 Included

11840        Copper Panel Angled, Staggered Unshielded, 24 Port Unloaded 
 1U Wire Manager Included

11810        Copper Panel Shielded C6A, 24 Port Unloaded 1U wire 
 1U Wire Manager Included

11820 Copper Panel Staggered, Shielded 24 Port Unloaded, 1U, Wire
 Manager Included

COPPER PANELS
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Lockable Patch Cord
High Speed Gigabit 24AWG U/UTP Lockable Patch Cord LSZH, C6

1M

2M

3M

5M

Blue Green Red Yellow Grey

27200-0100

27200-0200

27200-0300

27200-0500

27210-0100

27210-0200

27210-0300

27210-0500

27220-0100

27220-0200

27220-0300

27220-0500

27230-0100

27230-0200

27230-0300

27230-0500

27250-0100

27250-0200

27250-0300

27250-0500
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Enterprise Solutions

FIBER PANEL

FIBER CABLE

Singlemode and Multimode

06 cores

12 cores

24 cores

OM3 OM4

51305-0006

51305-0012

51305-0024

OS2

51005-0006

51005-0012

51005-0024

51405-0006

51405-0012

51405-0024

06 cores

12 cores

OM3 OM4

53311-0006

53311-0012

OS2

53011-0006

53011-0012

53411-0006

53411-0012

High Link Fiber Optic, Tight Buffered Indoor Cable, FR-LSZH

High Link Fiber Optic, Armoured, Uni-loose Tube Outdoor Cable, 
Gel filled, Peripheral Steel rod Strength Member, Single Sheath Black HDPE

24 cores

48 cores

OM3 OM4

53331-0024

53331-0048

OS2

53031-0024

53031-0048

53431-0024

53431-0048

High Link Fiber Optic, Armoured, Multi-loose Tube Outdoor Cable, 
Gel filled, CSM FRP, Single Sheath Black HDPE

www.3c3.in

FIBER SOLUTIONS

FIBER PANEL

Rack Mountable Fiber Panel, Loaded

OM3 OM4

61320-1006
61320-1012
61320-1024
61340-1006
61340-1012
61340-1024

61420-1006
61420-1012
61420-1024
61440-1006
61440-1012
61440-1024

OS2

61020-1006
61020-1012
61020-1024
61040-1006
61040-1012
61040-1024

6F
12F
24F

6F
12F
24F

LC

SC

Fiber Panel Sliding, Single Adapter Plate, Loaded with Duplex Adapters, 
Pigtails, Splice Tray, 1U
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Enterprise Solutions
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61905-0000 Fiber Panel Wall Mount, Single door, Unloaded, 24F

61906-0004 Fiber Panel Wall Mount, Double door, Unloaded, 96F

61027-1006 DIN Rail Patch Panel, Loaded with 3LCU DuplexAdapters, 6LCU 
  Pigtails, OS2

61027-1012 DIN Rail Patch Panel, Loaded with 6LCU DuplexAdapters, 12LCU 
  Pigtails, OS2

64321 Splice Tray, 24F

Wall Mountable Fiber Panel

DIN Rail Mountable Fiber Panel

Adapter Plate Loaded Duplex, Wall Mount

3LC Duplex

3SC Duplex

6LC Duplex

6SC Duplex

OS2 OM4

63027-0003

63047-0003

63027-0006

63047-0006

63427-0003

63447-0003

63427-0006

63447-0006

FIBER PANEL

FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL

Fiber Optic Pigtail
High Link Fiber Optic Pigtail, 1.5M

LC

SC

OM3 OM4

71301-0015

73301-0015

OS2

71001-0015

73001-0015

71401-0015

73401-0015
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Singlemode
High Link Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, 2mm, OS2

3M

5M

10M

LCU to LCU LCU to SCU SCU to SCU

72020-0030

72020-0050

72020-0100

72040-0030

72040-0050

72040-0100

74040-0030

74040-0050

74040-0100

Enterprise Solutions
FIBER PATCH CORD

Multimode
High Link Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, 2mm

3M

5M

10M

LCU to LCU LCU to SCU

OM3 OM4

SCU to SCU

72320-0030

72320-0050

72320-0100

72340-0030

72340-0050

72340-0100

74340-0030

74340-0050

74340-0100

SCU to SCU

74440-0030

74440-0050

74440-0100

LCU to LCU

72420-0030

72420-0050

72420-0100

LCU to SCU

72440-0030

72440-0050

72440-0100

72023-0030

72023-0050

72023-0100

Armoured Fiber Optic Patch Cord
High Link Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Armoured, Duplex, 3mm

3M

5M

10M

LCU to LCU LCU to SCU

OS2 OM4

SCU to SCU

72043-0030

72043-0050

72043-0100

74043-0030

74043-0050

74043-0100

SCU to SCU

74443-0030

74443-0050

74443-0100

LCU to LCU

72423-0030

72423-0050

72423-0100

LCU to SCU

72443-0030

72443-0050

72443-0100

SCU to SCU

Rugged Fiber Optic Patch Cord
High Link Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Ruggedized, Duplex, 7mm

3M

5M

10M

LCU to LCU LCU to SCU

OS2 OM4

SCU to SCU

72029-0030

72029-0050

72029-0100

72049-0030

72049-0050

72049-0100

74049-0030

74049-0050

74049-0100

74449-0030

74449-0050

74449-0100

LCU to LCU

72429-0030

72429-0050

72429-0100

LCU to SCU

72449-0030

72449-0050

72449-0100
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Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Cable

OS2

OM4

Pre Terminated Fiber Optic Breakout Cable, LCU to LCU, Duplex, 20M
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Data Center Solutions
ZETACORE ™ 

06 Fiber 12 Fiber 24 Fiber

72025-0200

72425-0200

72027-0200

72427-0200

72028-0200

72428-0200

Zetacore ™ 
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ULTRACORE ™

High Density Fiber Panel Unloaded
66043-1000 Ultracore ™ Fiber Panel 120F 1U Unloaded

66043-2000 Ultracore ™ Fiber Panel 288F 1U Unloaded

66011 - 1000 Zeta Core™ Fiber Patch Panel 144F 1U Unloaded

66106 - 0620 MPO- MPO Coupler Cassette, 1No 6F MPO to 6F MPO,OM4

66100-0520 Cassette, MPO-LC Module, 1No 12F MPO to 3LC Quad,OM4

66103 - 0520 Splicing Module-LC, Colored Pigtails, 12F LC Splice Cassette to 3 x LC 

                     Quad,OM4

67C8E         MPOF to MPOF Fanout Patch Cord, 24F(2x12F), Type B, MM

72C2E                Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Breakout Cable,12 Fiber, LCU to LCU, Duplex, MM

7202E                Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Breakout Cable,12 Fiber, LCU to LCU, Duplex, OS2

Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Preterminated Breakout cable

72030         High Density High Link LCU to LCU Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, OS2

72C30         High Density High Link LCU to LCU Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex, MM

67C12         MPOF to MPOF Patch Cord, XF, Type B,MM

72C34          High Density High Link LCU to LCU Fiber Optic Traceable Patch Cord, 

67221          MPO to  LCU Duplex Breakout Patch Cord,12F,OM410M

88C22         High Density High Link LCU to LCU, Uniboot, Fiber Optic Patch Cord, 

                      Duplex, OM4

                      Duplex, MM



Gigacore ™

Data Center Solutions
GIGACORE ™

MPO Patch Cords

3M

5M

10M

OM4 OS2
12F 8F

67212-0030
67212-0050
67212-0100

67012-0030
67012-0050
67012-0100

67015-0030
67015-0050
67015-0100

67215-0030
67215-0050
67215-0100

12F 8F

MPO to MPO, Type B

High Density Fiber Patch Cord
High Density High Link LCU to LCU Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Duplex

3M

5M

10M

OM4 OS2

12F 8F

67221-0030
67221-0050
67221-1000

67021-0030
67021-0050
67021-1000

67020-0030
67020-0050
67020-1000

67220-0030
67220-0050
67220-1000

12F 8F

MPO to 6LC, Type B

OM4 OS2

72430-0030

72430-0050

72430-0100

72030-0030

72030-0050

72030-0100

3M

5M

10M

High Density Traceable Patch Cord
High Density High Link LCU to LCU Fiber Optic Traceable Patch Cord, Duplex

OM4 OS2

72434-0030

72434-0050

72434-0100

72034-0030

72034-0050

72034-0100

3M

5M

10M
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61902-1000 Fiber Panel,1U, 4Cutout, Unloaded

66100-0020 Cassette, 1x 12F MPO to 6 LC Duplex Module, OM4 for 4-Cutout Panel

63890-0006 6 X MPO Fiber Adapter Plate Loaded for 4 Cutout Panel

63474-0006 6 x LC Quad Adapter Plate for 4 Cutout Panel, OM4 

                     



Copper Pre terminated Cable

Copper Traceable Patch Cord

3rd Party Performance Test for 4 Connector Channel as per ANSI/TIA-568.2-D

High Speed 10 Gigabit 26AWG U/FTP Traceable Patch Cord Grey, LSZH, C6A

17651-0100

17651-0200

1M

2M

17651-0300

17651-0500

3M

5M

17651-0700

17651-1000

7M

10M

Data Center Solutions

6 Runs

12 Runs

Female to Female Male to Male Female to Female Male to Male

Shielded Unshielded

17451-1000

17351-1000

17455-1000

17355-1000

17450-1000

17350-1000

17454-1000

17354-1000

Shielded Unshielded

16810-0000 16800-0000

Pre Terminated Copper Trunk Cable, 20 inch Breakout, Grey, LSZH, C6A, 10M

Copper Slimline Patch Cords

Cat 6A

Cat 6

1M 2M 3M 5M

17650-0100

17550-0100

17650-0200

17550-0200

17650-0300

17550-0300

17650-0500

17550-0500

High Speed Gigabit 28AWG UTP Slim Patch Cord, Grey, LSZH

High Density Jack Panel
High Density Copper Panel Straight, 24 Modular Port Unloaded, 
0.5U wire manager included

08www.3c3.in



Overhead Optical Pathway System

Overhead Optical Pathway System (OOPS) which is designed to protect and route 
fiber optic patch cords, cable assemblies to and from network cabinets, ODF and 
other application server.

Tool-less products boast easy and quick installation including snap-on cover, 
hinged cover option as well as quick exits and easy maintenance.

09

45C00-0000

45C40-0001

45C1E-0000

45C5E

45C60-0000

45C70-0000

45C9E

45C15-000X

45C16

C= Size ( 0-2”x2”, 1 - 4”x4”, 2 - 4”x6”, 3- 4”x10”, 4 - 4”x 12” )

Straight section with Cover

End Cap

Elbow E- Type (0-90° Horizontal, 1-45° down, 2-45° Up, 3-90° 
Down,4- 45° Horizontal)

Connector Kit (E- 0- Kit S, 1- Kit C)

Storage Tray with Cover

Reducer with Cover

Support Bracket
E- Type (0- Anchor Bracket,1- Wall, 2- Rack, 3- Trapeze 
Bracket)

Express dropout,(X-0 with Trumpet Flare, 0-1 with 1 hole,0-2 
with 2 hole, 0-3 with 3 hole)

Flexible Pipe

Overhead Optical Pathway Solutions (OOPS )

Pathway Solutions

www.3c3.in
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Physical Infrastructure
Management Solutions
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PIM™

46901-1000

46190-1000

461D4

46080-1000

46023

 PIM ™ - Network Controller,1U

PIM ™ Fiber Patch Panel, Unloaded, 24Port,1U 

High Link PIM ™  Fiber Optic Patch Cord

PIM ™ Patch Panel, Unloaded, 24Port,1U 

PIM ™ High Speed 10 Gigabit U/UTP Patch Cord Grey, LSZH, C6A
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Industrial Solutions
Keystone Outlet

40610           Industrial Grade Keystone Jack,IP67 Cat6

40612           Industrial Grade Keystone Jack,IP68 Cat6

40613           Industrial Grade Keystone Jack,IP68 Cat6A

Patch Cord

40620-0020 Industrial Grade Patch Cord ,IP67 Cat6

40621         Industrial Grade Patch cord ,IP68 Cat6

88068-0010 LC-LC Duplex  Industrial  grade  Patch Cord , IP68

88069-0010 SC-SC  Simplex Industrial  grade  Patch Cord , IP68

DIN rail

61027-0006 DIN Rail Patch Panel, Loaded

87006/87707 DIN Rail Module for Unshielded/Unshielded Keystone Jack

87909         DIN Rail Bracket  for Unshielded/Unshielded Keystone Jack

87180           DIN Rail Patch Panel, Copper, 8 Port

Rack

87709-0009 Outdoor Wall/Pole Mount rack

87708         Outdoor Floor Mount AC Rack

43130-0009 Wall Mount Rack

Face plate

87220-87221  Steel face plate

40650           IP68 Industrial Surface Mounting Box

40641/40642/40644 IP44 Stainless Faceplate 1,2 and 4 Port

Cable

10201-0026 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet U/UTP 250MHz Class E, ECCS Tape Armored, Inner

                     FRPVC, Outer PE, Outdoor Cable, C6 

86901-100-0110   Profinet 22AWG Solid Double Sheath, Inner PVC, Outer PUR Cable, Type A, Cat5e

10310         High Speed 10G Ethernet S/FTP 500MHz Class EA, LSZH Cable, C6A

10201-0016 High Speed Gigabit Ethernet UTP 250 MHz Class E GI Armored, Inner 

           FRPVC,Outer FRPVC,Outdoor Cable,C6

86901-110-0110   Profinet, Double Sheath, Inner PVC, Outer PUR Cable, Type B
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Industrial Solutions

FIELD TERMINATION PLUG

OVERHEAD MESH SYSTEMS 

Straight Section

Elbow

Horizontal T

Jointer Kit, pack of 50

Connector Kit, pack of 50

Support Bracket XX –Support Bracket (01- Wall, 02- Floor, 
05- Trapeze)

Dropout YY – Type (00- Inside Dropout, 01- Side/End Cable 
drop out)

XXXX = Support Accessories 
0000 – Grounding Bolt 
0001 – End Cap 
0002 – Finishing paint 

Manual Cutter for OHMS

Manual Cutter Replacement Blade 

1M thread rod with Cover

44CD0

44CD1

44CD2

44CD3

44CD4

44CD5-0000

44CD5-04YY

44CD9-XXXX

C = Depth in inches ( 0 – 2”, 1 – 4”, 2 – 6” )

D = Width in inches ( 0 – 6”, 1 – 12”, 2 – 18”, 3 – 24”)

40510

40511

40590 

OverHead Mesh Solutions (OHMS)

Overhead Mesh System

The OverHead Mesh System (OHMS) is designed to route and manage copper 
data cables and power cables within data centers, connected buildings and indus-
trial automation applications.

OverHead Mesh System tray, utilizes high quality mechanical strength wires 
welded in a grid pattern, producing a strong, versatile and economical cable 
support system. These prefabricated fittings are a time-saving and cost effective 
alternative to field-fabricated horizontal fittings.

12806

12919

87907

40630-0100

Field Termination Plug Unshielded, C6

Field Termination Plug shielded, C6A

Field Termination Plug Angled hielded, C6A

Profinet Field termination Plug

Field Termination Plug
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Optipower Connectivity
 Solutions
MINING/ SURVEILLANCE/ IOT & WIFY/ CAMPUS TRACKING/ AGRO TRACKING 

89900-000-
0406

87564

87565

Hybrid Cable, Unarmoured Uni-loose Tube, CSM FRP, OS2, 6F 
& 2 Pair 2.5mm2 , Single Sheath Black, FRPVC

Hybrid Base Unit

Hybrid Outdoor Enclosure

Unique Solutions

41050

40401

40461

12254

15190

13339

13224

13319

13206

15020

15290

15650

Cable Bunching Tool

Velcro Blue, 19mm

Velcro Black, 19mm

Lockable Key Stone Unshielded Outlet, 90DG,C6 white

Key For Lockable Outlet

Inline Coupler, IDC Termination Shielded C6A

Inline Coupler, IDC Termination Unshielded C6

Inline Coupler Shielded C6A

Inline Coupler Unshielded C6

Port Block, RJ45 Plug

Key for Port Block, RJ45 Plug

1:2 Port Splitter, C6

CABLE BUNCHING SOLUTIONS

UNIQUE PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS
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Rack/ Subracks
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430DE-XXXX                         Floor Mount Rack

431DE-XXXX                         Wall Mount Rack

432DE-XXXX                         2 post Open Network Rack

87708                         Outdoor Floor Mount AC Rack



FTTH Drop cable

Fiber Patch Panel - Non Telescopic

PLC Splitter

FTTH Indoor Drop Cable, Black LSZH,

Fiber Panel, Non Telescopic, Loaded with SC Simplex Adapters, SC 
Pigtails, Splice Tray, OS2, 1U

PLC Splitter Rack Mount

FTTx Solutions

Indoor Cable

Outdoor Cable

1F 2F

80000-0001

80100-0001

80000-0002

80100-0002

PLC Splitter ABS

PLC Splitter Blockless

1:16

1:32

SCU SCA

80203-0000

80204-0000

81303-0000

81304-0000

SCU SCA

83114-1100

83115-1100

83116-1100

83124-1100

83125-1100

83126-1100

6F

12F

24F

SCU SCA

81800

81801

81802

81900

81901

81902

1:2

1:4

1:6

SCU SCA

81403

81404

81413

81414

81503

81504

81513

81514

1:16

1:32

2:16

2:32

PLC Splitter Wall Mount

SCU SCA

81600-0000

81601-0000

81602-0000

81610-0000

81611-0000

81612-0000

81700-0000

81701-0000

81702-0000

81710-0000

81711-0000

81712-0000

1:2

1:4

1:8

2:2

2:4

2:8
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FTTx Solutions
Fiber Distribution Box
Fiber Distribution Box Loaded With Adapter and Pigtail

FTTH Customer Outlet
FTTH Customer Outlet, Loaded with Adapter and Pigtail

SCU SCA

83012-1000

83013-1000

83015-1000

83016-1000

83022-1000

83023-1000

83025-1000

83026-1000

2F

4F

12F

24F

SCU SCA

83211-1000

83212-1000

83213-1000

83221-1000

83222-1000

83223-1000

1F

2F

4F

Simplex Patch Cord
Fiber Optic Patch Cord, 2mm Simplex, OS2

SCU to SCU SCU-SCA

82223-0020

82223-0030

82223-0050

SCA-SCA

82003-0020

82003-0030

82003-0050

82023-0020

82023-0030

82023-0050

2M

3M

5M

Fast Field Assembly Connector
Fast Field Assembly Connector Single Mode

SCU SCA

91210-0000 91200-0000

Pigtail
Fiber Optic Pigtails OS2, 1.5M

SCU SCA

Joint Enclosure, Outdoor, Cylindrical, 12 Fiber

Joint Enclosure, Outdoor, Cylindrical, 24 Fiber

Joint Enclosure, Outdoor, Cylindrical, 48 Fiber

Joint Enclosure, Outdoor, IP68, Cylindrical, 12 Fiber

82291-0015

64011

64012

64013

64251

82091-0015

JOINT ENCLOSURE
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3C3 India Private Limited
Plot No.222, Sy No-25/1 & 26, Kolipura Village, Kasaba Hobli, Phase II KIADB Industrial 
Area, Obadenahalli Industrial Area, Doddaballapur, Bengaluru Rural, Karnataka, 561203

Web: www.3c3.in

Toll Free Number: 1800 202 0198

Manufacturing Plant:

CORPORATE OFFICE
No.889, Sri Vishnu Arcade, 2nd Stage,

Dr. M.C. Modi Hospital Road, 
Basaveshwaranagar, Bengaluru 560 079

PH: 080 4125 4077

DELHI OFFICE
Unit No.301, 3rd floor Manisha building 

Plot no 75-76 Nehru Place 
New Delhi 110019

PH: 011 4765 7210

KOLKATA OFFICE
Kankaria Estate, 9th Floor, 6 Little Russell Street, 

Kolkata - 700071, West Bengal
Toll Free Number: 18002020198

CHENNAI OFFICE
AWFIS, RR Towers IV, 7th Floor, Cabin no. - 7, Thiru Vi 
Ka Industrial Estate, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy,

Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600032, India


